SAN PEDRO

WINE OF CHILE

Zona/Pais Generico Ingles
Importador Generico

Cédigo V2049634

Linea Muhu Varietal
Formato 750

Descripcion CET-MUHU_VA-CS-750-GENERIC-IN

Fecha 23/12/15

12,5% VOL.

13%VOL.

13,5% VOL.

14% VOL.

14,5% VOL.

100 mm

60 mm

CABERNET SAUVIGNON

This Cabernet Sauvignon is a full bodied wine
with intense red berry and blackcurrant
flavours.

Ideal with red meat like lamb and beef, or with
pasta dishes, and it can also be enjoyed on its
own.

PRODUCED AND BOTTLED BY VSPT,
VITACURA 2670, PISO 16, LAS CONDES,
SANTIAGO, CHILE

EAN-13
780430014067-0

Bele
XX, X% VOL.
ENVASADO EN CHILE
CONTAINS SULFITES

V2049634 000

V2049634

V2049634

V2049634

V2049634

V2049634

Medidas (ancho x alto)
Papel

Barniz

Impresién y Pegado

60 x 100 mm.
Estate 24

Acuoso Mate
Offset Engomado
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